
SN Application No Name Category Gender Religion PH Course Honours Merit

1 BCC224001283 MR. PUSHON  BISWAS UR Male Hinduism No B.SC Chemistry 96.8

2 BCC224197221 MR. AVINANDAN  UPADHYAY UR Male Hinduism No B.SC Chemistry 96.4

3 BCC221095287 MR. UTTIRNA  MANDAL UR Male Hinduism No B.SC Chemistry 96.2

4 BCC223372328 MR. SATYAJIT  MAJUMDAR OBC-(B) Male Islam No B.SC Chemistry 93.6

5 BCC224325265 MISS. SRIJA  GOSWAMI UR Female Hinduism No B.SC Chemistry 93.2

6 BCC228829959 MISS. SUJOYEETA  DAS SC Female Hinduism No B.SC Chemistry 93

7 BCC223676646 MR. SAIKAT  GOPE OBC-(B) Male Hinduism No B.SC Chemistry 93

8 BCC224967954 MISS. AFIA MEHAK HAQUE UR Female Islam No B.SC Chemistry 93

9 BCC229995282 MR. RAHUL  MAJI SC Male Hinduism No B.SC Chemistry 93

10 BCC226166404 MR. SUPRIYA  SADHU UR Male Hinduism No B.SC Chemistry 92.2

11 BCC228858586 MR. APRUVA  GHOSHAL UR Male Hinduism No B.SC Chemistry 92.2

12 BCC224621907 MR. SOHAM  BISWAS UR Male Hinduism No B.SC Chemistry 92

13 BCC221817646 MISS. CHITRA  MONDAL SC Female Hinduism No B.SC Chemistry 91.6

14 BCC227118610 MR. YUBARAJ  GOSWAMI UR Male Hinduism No B.SC Chemistry 91.4

15 BCC225174081 MR. MD ASIRUL  PARWEZ UR Male Islam No B.SC Chemistry 91.2

16 BCC225554323 MR. SOUMIK  MISHRA UR Male Hinduism No B.SC Chemistry 90.4

17 BCC223502587 MR. ROHIT  KUMAR SC Male Hinduism No B.SC Chemistry 90.4

18 BCC222065873 MR. JOYSHANKHA  MAHANTY UR Male Hinduism No B.SC Chemistry 90.4

19 BCC221399268 MR. RAJIB  KUMBHAKAR OBC-(B) Male Hinduism No B.SC Chemistry 90

20 BCC225258948 MR. MD SAIF ALAM UR Male Islam No B.SC Chemistry 89

21 BCC224825211 MR. SOURAV  MAJI UR Male Hinduism No B.SC Chemistry 88.8

22 BCC228837478 MR. SWARAJ  BHATTACHARJEE UR Male Hinduism No B.SC Chemistry 88.6

23 BCC225412617 MISS. SANKHACHETA  PAIN UR Female Hinduism No B.SC Chemistry 88.4

24 BCC224884763 MR. SWARAJ BHATTACHARJEE UR Male Hinduism No B.SC Chemistry 88

25 BCC228461722 MR. RAHUL  MANDAL SC Male Hinduism No B.SC Chemistry 88

26 BCC228694635 MR. SHUBHADEEP  DEOGHARIA UR Male Hinduism No B.SC Chemistry 87.8

27 BCC226576535 MR. ROHAN  CHAKRABORTY UR Male Hinduism No B.SC Chemistry 87.2

28 BCC223024166 MR. SUBHAJIT  DEY OBC-(B) Male Hinduism No B.SC Chemistry 87

29 BCC228062607 MR. RAHUL  ROY UR Male Hinduism No B.SC Chemistry 86.8

30 BCC229812536 MISS. MAMONI  BHAYA OBC-(B) Female Hinduism No B.SC Chemistry 86.8

31 BCC223788202 MS. DEBAMITA  CHATTERJEE UR Female Hinduism No B.SC Chemistry 86.8

32 BCC222398934 MS. DEBAMITA  CHATTERJEE UR Female Hinduism No B.SC Chemistry 86.8

33 BCC228701692 MR. GIRISH  MANDAL UR Male Hinduism No B.SC Chemistry 86.8

34 BCC225393945 MR. KOUSTAV  MISRA UR Male Hinduism No B.SC Chemistry 86.8

35 BCC221829251 MR. ANUPAM  ADHIKARY SC Male Hinduism No B.SC Chemistry 86.6

36 BCC229891791 MISS. ANKITA  CHAKRABORTY UR Female Hinduism No B.SC Chemistry 86.4

37 BCC229023720 MR. SUPRIYO  CHAKRABORTY UR Male Hinduism No B.SC Chemistry 86.4

38 BCC222198801 MR. HARSH  KUMAR UR Male Hinduism No B.SC Chemistry 86.4

39 BCC227414616 MISS. DEBOSMITA  SINHA UR Female Hinduism No B.SC Chemistry 86.2

40 BCC221292088 MR. BIBEK BANK OF KUNDU UR Male Hinduism No B.SC Chemistry 86

41 BCC228048762 MR. RAJIB  MODAK OBC-(B) Male Hinduism No B.SC Chemistry 86

42 BCC228053312 MR. SOUVIK  DAS UR Male Hinduism No B.SC Chemistry 86

43 BCC229468862 MR. ARPAN  DATTA UR Male Hinduism No B.SC Chemistry 85.8

44 BCC227118252 MS. RIMA  PAL UR Female Hinduism No B.SC Chemistry 85.6

45 BCC228598411 MR. MD  ABSAAR OBC-(A) Male Islam No B.SC Chemistry 85.6

46 BCC226995567 MR. SUPRAVO  ROY CHOWDHURY UR Male Hinduism No B.SC Chemistry 85.2

47 BCC227079594 MISS. SUKSHAMA  KUMARI UR Female Hinduism No B.SC Chemistry 85

48 BCC225840718 MR. PRATIM  PAL OBC-(B) Male Hinduism No B.SC Chemistry 85
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49 BCC229720340 MR. ROHIT  PRAMANIK OBC-(B) Male Hinduism No B.SC Chemistry 85

50 BCC224689992 MISS. ANOUSHKA  MUKHERJEE UR Female Hinduism No B.SC Chemistry 84.8

51 BCC224219003 MR. SANGRAM  BANERJEE UR Male Hinduism No B.SC Chemistry 84.8

52 BCC228512123 MR. RUDRAJIT  MAJI SC Male Hinduism No B.SC Chemistry 84.8

53 BCC227883942 MR. PRATIM  PAL OBC-(B) Male Hinduism No B.SC Chemistry 84.6

54 BCC229336901 MR. SAYAN  MUKHERJEE UR Male Hinduism No B.SC Chemistry 84.4

55 BCC223497390 MS. NEELANJANA  PAL OBC-(B) Female Hinduism No B.SC Chemistry 84.2

56 BCC227241595 MS. SWETA  BAURI SC Female Hinduism No B.SC Chemistry 84.2

57 BCC224007510 MISS. SANGEETA  MAHATO OBC-(B) Female Hinduism No B.SC Chemistry 84

58 BCC226940416 MR. ARIJIT  MUKHERJEE UR Male Hinduism No B.SC Chemistry 83.8

59 BCC227838328 MR. BHASKAR  RUIDAS SC Male Hinduism No B.SC Chemistry 83.6

60 BCC223028072 MISS. TANUSHREE  GHOSH UR Female Hinduism No B.SC Chemistry 83.4

61 BCC224209680 MR. NILAY  BHANDARY UR Male Hinduism No B.SC Chemistry 83.2

62 BCC229882220 MR. APURBA  MANDAL OBC-(B) Male Hinduism No B.SC Chemistry 83.2

63 BCC227785837 MR. SURYA  MAJI SC Male Hinduism No B.SC Chemistry 83.2

64 BCC221383085 MISS. ARPITA  THAKUR UR Female Hinduism No B.SC Chemistry 82.4

65 BCC228173832 MR. MANISH KUMAR SINGH UR Male Hinduism No B.SC Chemistry 82.2

66 BCC224977733 MR. SWAPAN KUMAR HEMBRAM ST Male Hinduism No B.SC Chemistry 81.2

67 BCC223010350 MISS. SHREYA  HAZRA UR Female Hinduism No B.SC Chemistry 81.2

68 BCC223871806 MR. IMON  MUKHERJEE UR Male Hinduism No B.SC Chemistry 81

69 BCC223530351 MR. PRITAM  TEWARI UR Male Hinduism No B.SC Chemistry 81

70 BCC224938169 MR. SOUVIK  MUKHERJEE UR Male Hinduism No B.SC Chemistry 80.8

71 BCC229446772 MR. SANTU  MONDAL SC Male Hinduism No B.SC Chemistry 80.8

72 BCC225357464 MISS. AYUSHI  KANU UR Female Hinduism No B.SC Chemistry 80.6

73 BCC228655530 MR. ABHIJIT  MONDAL UR Male Hinduism No B.SC Chemistry 80.2

74 BCC228039412 MR. BIPLAB  BAURI SC Male Hinduism No B.SC Chemistry 80

75 BCC226114166 MISS. PRIYANKA  MAJI UR Female Hinduism No B.SC Chemistry 79.6

76 BCC227871553 MR. ASIF  KHAN UR Male Islam No B.SC Chemistry 79.6

77 BCC224556286 MR. SM  SHADAB UR Male Islam No B.SC Chemistry 79.6

78 BCC225212621 MR. AVISHEK  ACHARYA UR Male Hinduism No B.SC Chemistry 79.6

79 BCC227494046 MISS. DEBASMITA  MONDAL OBC-(B) Female Hinduism No B.SC Chemistry 79.2

80 BCC228274318 MISS. SABINA YASMIN CHOWDHURY UR Female Islam No B.SC Chemistry 78.8

81 BCC221453209 MR. MD AQUIB JAMIL OBC-(A) Male Islam No B.SC Chemistry 78.6

82 BCC225477441 MISS. RAKHI  PAL OBC-(B) Female Hinduism No B.SC Chemistry 78

83 BCC224833338 MS. SREYASHI  KUMBHAKAR UR Female Hinduism No B.SC Chemistry 78

84 BCC225350742 MR. RAHUL  MONDAL SC Male Hinduism No B.SC Chemistry 78

85 BCC224644563 MR. RAHUL  NAG UR Male Hinduism No B.SC Chemistry 77.8

86 BCC223399376 MS. ANKEETA  DHIBAR SC Female Hinduism No B.SC Chemistry 77.4

87 BCC224098806 MR. MD  EBAD OBC-(A) Male Islam No B.SC Chemistry 77.2

88 BCC229211490 MRS. MANDIRA  MAJI SC Female Hinduism No B.SC Chemistry 77.2

89 BCC227491590 MR. SHAYANDEEP  PATRA UR Male Hinduism No B.SC Chemistry 76.6

90 BCC226683916 MR. MD  SAHNAWAZ UR Male Islam No B.SC Chemistry 76.6

91 BCC224832490 MR. AADITYA  SAHAY UR Male Hinduism No B.SC Chemistry 76.4

92 BCC221372496 MR. MD SAIF HASSAN ANSARI OBC-(A) Male Islam No B.SC Chemistry 76.4

93 BCC228958568 MISS. PALLABI  DEY UR Female Hinduism No B.SC Chemistry 75.6

94 BCC226784481 MR. SUPRIYA  DAS OBC-(B) Male Hinduism No B.SC Chemistry 75.6

95 BCC224160747 MISS. NAAZ  PARWEEN UR Female Islam No B.SC Chemistry 75.6

96 BCC228453963 MISS. RIMA  PANDA UR Female Hinduism No B.SC Chemistry 75.6

97 BCC222305596 MISS. MOUPIYA  DAS UR Female Hinduism No B.SC Chemistry 75.4

98 BCC227349024 MISS. MOUPIYA  DAS UR Female Hinduism No B.SC Chemistry 75.4

99 BCC223093289 MISS. ADIBA  NAUSHAD UR Female Islam No B.SC Chemistry 75.2

100 BCC224313191 MR. AMIT KUMAR MODI UR Male Hinduism No B.SC Chemistry 74.8



101 BCC221675680 MR. FAISAL  SHAHZAD UR Male Islam No B.SC Chemistry 74.6

102 BCC221483556 MR. MD  IMRAN UR Male Islam No B.SC Chemistry 74.4

103 BCC226050324 MR. SOUMYADIP  MUKHOPADHYAY UR Male Hinduism No B.SC Chemistry 74.4

104 BCC225299384 MISS. SWARNIMA  GHANTY UR Female Hinduism No B.SC Chemistry 74.2

105 BCC226091364 MISS. MADHURIMA  CHATTERJEE UR Female Hinduism No B.SC Chemistry 74.2

106 BCC221761470 MS. BINA  DEY OBC-(B) Female Hinduism No B.SC Chemistry 74

107 BCC228266573 MR. KAUNAIN  RAZA UR Male Islam No B.SC Chemistry 73.8

108 BCC221036273 MISS. ABRITI  TEWARY UR Female Hinduism No B.SC Chemistry 73.8

109 BCC222975949 MS. MUSKAN  KUMARI SC Female Hinduism No B.SC Chemistry 73.8

110 BCC224358975 MS. MUSKAN  KUMARI SC Female Hinduism No B.SC Chemistry 73.8

111 BCC223803588 MR. DEBJYOTI  BHATTACHARYA UR Male Hinduism No B.SC Chemistry 73.6

112 BCC222617425 MR. PRITAM KUMAR HEMBROM ST Male Hinduism No B.SC Chemistry 73.4

113 BCC224547683 MS. ARPITA  KARMAKAR OBC-(B) Female Hinduism No B.SC Chemistry 73.2

114 BCC226060316 MS. ISHIKA  SARKAR SC Female Hinduism No B.SC Chemistry 73

115 BCC229664828 MS. PRIYA  PARAMANIK UR Female Hinduism No B.SC Chemistry 72.8

116 BCC223232215 MR. LIAQAT ALI KHAN UR Male Islam No B.SC Chemistry 72.2

117 BCC229380483 MR. SONU PRASAD SHAW SC Male Hinduism No B.SC Chemistry 72.2

118 BCC221875024 MR. SOUROBRATA  PAL UR Male Hinduism No B.SC Chemistry 72

119 BCC228949273 MR. AJAY  YADAV OBC-(B) Male Hinduism No B.SC Chemistry 72

120 BCC223679245 MR. ABHRAPRATIM  SAMANTA UR Male Hinduism No B.SC Chemistry 71.2

121 BCC229328116 MR. ABHRAPRATIM  SAMANTA UR Male Hinduism No B.SC Chemistry 71.2

122 BCC222577672 MR. MD MOHSIN  ALAM UR Male Islam No B.SC Chemistry 71

123 BCC224513705 MR. SNEHASHIS  NATH OBC-(B) Male Hinduism No B.SC Chemistry 70.8

124 BCC226255398 MR. AJOY  MARANDI ST Male Hinduism No B.SC Chemistry 70.6

125 BCC227850378 MR. PRIYANSHU  SINGH UR Male Hinduism No B.SC Chemistry 70.4

126 BCC229753260 MISS. HEENA  PARWEEN UR Female Islam No B.SC Chemistry 70.2

127 BCC229532010 MR. RAHUL  HEMBRAM ST Male Hinduism No B.SC Chemistry 70

128 BCC224039316 MISS. KAINAT  FAISAL UR Female Islam No B.SC Chemistry 68.6

129 BCC227376065 MISS. SAYANI  CHATTERJEE UR Female Hinduism No B.SC Chemistry 68.2

130 BCC223422522 MRS. SUMANA  LAYEK UR Female Hinduism No B.SC Chemistry 68.2

131 BCC224052611 MS. SUMANA  LAYEK UR Female Hinduism No B.SC Chemistry 68.2

132 BCC224978017 MISS. ANU  MUDI ST Female Hinduism No B.SC Chemistry 68.2

133 BCC229083033 MR. RISHAV  SHARMA SC Male Hinduism No B.SC Chemistry 68

134 BCC224504747 MR. TUSHAR KUMAR JAISWAL UR Male Hinduism No B.SC Chemistry 68

135 BCC224144040 MR. BIBEK  CHOUHAN UR Male Hinduism No B.SC Chemistry 67.6

136 BCC226423953 MR. SURAJ  ROKA UR Male Hinduism No B.SC Chemistry 67.6

137 BCC221604616 MR. BISWARUP  MONDAL SC Male Hinduism No B.SC Chemistry 66.8

138 BCC225232125 MR. NAWAZ  AKRAM UR Male Islam No B.SC Chemistry 66.8

139 BCC225772553 MR. RANAJIT  SUTRADHAR OBC-(B) Male Hinduism No B.SC Chemistry 66.6

140 BCC227236419 MR. AJOY KUMAR PATAR OBC-(B) Male Hinduism No B.SC Chemistry 66.6

141 BCC227215177 MR. ARCHAK  MAJI SC Male Hinduism No B.SC Chemistry 66.4

142 BCC225552323 MR. SINTU  RANA UR Male Hinduism No B.SC Chemistry 66.2

143 BCC223004784 MR. ARUP  GARAIN OBC-(B) Male Hinduism No B.SC Chemistry 65.8

144 BCC227171583 MR. MD ASHRAF ALI MURTAZA OBC-(A) Male Islam No B.SC Chemistry 65.8

145 BCC228171762 MISS. SADHYA  PERWEEN UR Female Islam No B.SC Chemistry 65.8

146 BCC223220991 MISS. PAYEL  SARKAR UR Female Hinduism No B.SC Chemistry 65.6

147 BCC227116613 MR. ARPIT  SAW UR Male Hinduism No B.SC Chemistry 65.6

148 BCC225498115 MR. ROCKY KUMAR RAM SC Male Hinduism No B.SC Chemistry 64.8

149 BCC226778081 MR. JITENDER  SHARMA UR Male Hinduism No B.SC Chemistry 64.6

150 BCC226765483 MR. MAHESH PRASAD SAHU UR Male Hinduism No B.SC Chemistry 64

151 BCC225881560 MISS. BIJAY  SINHA UR Male Hinduism No B.SC Chemistry 63.8

152 BCC221427591 MR. KASHIF  IBRAHIM UR Male Islam No B.SC Chemistry 63.8



153 BCC225856540 MS. UMME  HUMAIRA UR Female Islam No B.SC Chemistry 63.4

154 BCC222939569 MS. ZEENAT  PARWEEN UR Female Islam No B.SC Chemistry 63.2

155 BCC229033914 MR. PARWEZ  ALAM UR Male Islam No B.SC Chemistry 63.2

156 BCC226438214 MR. SOURAV  DEY OBC-(B) Male Hinduism No B.SC Chemistry 63

157 BCC225371552 MR. SOURAV  DEY OBC-(B) Male Hinduism No B.SC Chemistry 63

158 BCC221496340 MR. SAYAN  DEY UR Male Hinduism No B.SC Chemistry 62.8

159 BCC223940098 MR. SAYAN  DEY UR Male Hinduism No B.SC Chemistry 62.8

160 BCC225947371 MS. SUCHETANA  CHAKRABORTY UR Female Hinduism No B.SC Chemistry 62.6

161 BCC222564378 MR. BABRAK  KIRMAL UR Male Islam No B.SC Chemistry 62.6

162 BCC226498990 MR. MD JUNAID RAZA UR Male Islam No B.SC Chemistry 62.2

163 BCC222364407 MR. ATAULLAH  ATAULLAH UR Male Islam No B.SC Chemistry 62

164 BCC229814666 MR. ATAULLAH  ATAULLAH UR Male Islam No B.SC Chemistry 62

165 BCC222884447 MR. KAPI KARAN SAREN ST Male Others No B.SC Chemistry 61

166 BCC228858068 MR. AJAY  MAHATO UR Male Hinduism No B.SC Chemistry 60.6

167 BCC227693790 MS. TANUSHREE  GORAI OBC-(B) Female Hinduism No B.SC Chemistry 60.2

168 BCC224014368 MR. SANDIP  NATH OBC-(B) Male Hinduism No B.SC Chemistry 60

169 BCC228189149 MR. SHAHID  RAZA UR Male Islam No B.SC Chemistry 59.6

170 BCC221101742 MR. SOURAV  DAS UR Male Hinduism No B.SC Chemistry 58.8

171 BCC221648541 MISS. ANJALI KUMARI TANTI SC Female Hinduism No B.SC Chemistry 58.4

172 BCC223233850 MS. ANJALI KUMARI CHOUDHARY UR Female Hinduism No B.SC Chemistry 57.8

173 BCC229732761 MR. CHHOTU  VISWAKARMA UR Male Hinduism No B.SC Chemistry 52.8



SN Application No Name Category Gender Religion PH Course Honours Merit

1 BCC228829959 MISS. SUJOYEETA  DAS SC Female Hinduism No B.SC Chemistry 93

2 BCC229995282 MR. RAHUL  MAJI SC Male Hinduism No B.SC Chemistry 93

3 BCC221817646 MISS. CHITRA  MONDAL SC Female Hinduism No B.SC Chemistry 91.6

4 BCC223502587 MR. ROHIT  KUMAR SC Male Hinduism No B.SC Chemistry 90.4

5 BCC228461722 MR. RAHUL  MANDAL SC Male Hinduism No B.SC Chemistry 88

6 BCC221829251 MR. ANUPAM  ADHIKARY SC Male Hinduism No B.SC Chemistry 86.6

7 BCC228512123 MR. RUDRAJIT  MAJI SC Male Hinduism No B.SC Chemistry 84.8

8 BCC227241595 MS. SWETA  BAURI SC Female Hinduism No B.SC Chemistry 84.2

9 BCC227838328 MR. BHASKAR  RUIDAS SC Male Hinduism No B.SC Chemistry 83.6

10 BCC227785837 MR. SURYA  MAJI SC Male Hinduism No B.SC Chemistry 83.2

11 BCC229446772 MR. SANTU  MONDAL SC Male Hinduism No B.SC Chemistry 80.8

12 BCC228039412 MR. BIPLAB  BAURI SC Male Hinduism No B.SC Chemistry 80

13 BCC225350742 MR. RAHUL  MONDAL SC Male Hinduism No B.SC Chemistry 78

14 BCC223399376 MS. ANKEETA  DHIBAR SC Female Hinduism No B.SC Chemistry 77.4

15 BCC229211490 MRS. MANDIRA  MAJI SC Female Hinduism No B.SC Chemistry 77.2

16 BCC222975949 MS. MUSKAN  KUMARI SC Female Hinduism No B.SC Chemistry 73.8

17 BCC224358975 MS. MUSKAN  KUMARI SC Female Hinduism No B.SC Chemistry 73.8

18 BCC226060316 MS. ISHIKA  SARKAR SC Female Hinduism No B.SC Chemistry 73

19 BCC229380483 MR. SONU PRASAD SHAW SC Male Hinduism No B.SC Chemistry 72.2

20 BCC229083033 MR. RISHAV  SHARMA SC Male Hinduism No B.SC Chemistry 68

21 BCC221604616 MR. BISWARUP  MONDAL SC Male Hinduism No B.SC Chemistry 66.8

22 BCC227215177 MR. ARCHAK  MAJI SC Male Hinduism No B.SC Chemistry 66.4

23 BCC225498115 MR. ROCKY KUMAR RAM SC Male Hinduism No B.SC Chemistry 64.8

24 BCC221648541 MISS. ANJALI KUMARI TANTI SC Female Hinduism No B.SC Chemistry 58.4
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SN Application No Name Category Gender Religion PH Course Honours Merit

1 BCC224977733 MR. SWAPAN KUMAR HEMBRAM ST Male Hinduism No B.SC Chemistry 81.2

2 BCC222617425 MR. PRITAM KUMAR HEMBROM ST Male Hinduism No B.SC Chemistry 73.4

3 BCC226255398 MR. AJOY  MARANDI ST Male Hinduism No B.SC Chemistry 70.6

4 BCC229532010 MR. RAHUL  HEMBRAM ST Male Hinduism No B.SC Chemistry 70

5 BCC224978017 MISS. ANU  MUDI ST Female Hinduism No B.SC Chemistry 68.2

6 BCC222884447 MR. KAPI KARAN SAREN ST Male Others No B.SC Chemistry 61
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SN Application No Name Category Gender Religion PH Course Honours Merit

1 BCC228598411 MR. MD  ABSAAR OBC-(A) Male Islam No B.SC Chemistry 85.6

2 BCC221453209 MR. MD AQUIB JAMIL OBC-(A) Male Islam No B.SC Chemistry 78.6

3 BCC224098806 MR. MD  EBAD OBC-(A) Male Islam No B.SC Chemistry 77.2

4 BCC221372496 MR. MD SAIF HASSAN ANSARI OBC-(A) Male Islam No B.SC Chemistry 76.4

5 BCC227171583 MR. MD ASHRAF ALI MURTAZA OBC-(A) Male Islam No B.SC Chemistry 65.8
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SN Application No Name Category Gender Religion PH Course Honours Merit

1 BCC223372328 MR. SATYAJIT  MAJUMDAR OBC-(B) Male Hinduism No B.SC Chemistry 93.6

2 BCC223676646 MR. SAIKAT  GOPE OBC-(B) Male Hinduism No B.SC Chemistry 93

3 BCC221399268 MR. RAJIB  KUMBHAKAR OBC-(B) Male Hinduism No B.SC Chemistry 90

4 BCC223024166 MR. SUBHAJIT  DEY OBC-(B) Male Hinduism No B.SC Chemistry 87

5 BCC229812536 MISS. MAMONI  BHAYA OBC-(B) Female Hinduism No B.SC Chemistry 86.8

6 BCC228048762 MR. RAJIB  MODAK OBC-(B) Male Hinduism No B.SC Chemistry 86

7 BCC225840718 MR. PRATIM  PAL OBC-(B) Male Hinduism No B.SC Chemistry 85

8 BCC229720340 MR. ROHIT  PRAMANIK OBC-(B) Male Hinduism No B.SC Chemistry 85

9 BCC227883942 MR. PRATIM  PAL OBC-(B) Male Hinduism No B.SC Chemistry 84.6

10 BCC223497390 MS. NEELANJANA  PAL OBC-(B) Female Hinduism No B.SC Chemistry 84.2

11 BCC224007510 MISS. SANGEETA  MAHATO OBC-(B) Female Hinduism No B.SC Chemistry 84

12 BCC229882220 MR. APURBA  MANDAL OBC-(B) Male Hinduism No B.SC Chemistry 83.2

13 BCC227494046 MISS. DEBASMITA  MONDAL OBC-(B) Female Hinduism No B.SC Chemistry 79.2

14 BCC225477441 MISS. RAKHI  PAL OBC-(B) Female Hinduism No B.SC Chemistry 78

15 BCC226784481 MR. SUPRIYA  DAS OBC-(B) Male Hinduism No B.SC Chemistry 75.6

16 BCC221761470 MS. BINA  DEY OBC-(B) Female Hinduism No B.SC Chemistry 74

17 BCC224547683 MS. ARPITA  KARMAKAR OBC-(B) Female Hinduism No B.SC Chemistry 73.2

18 BCC228949273 MR. AJAY  YADAV OBC-(B) Male Hinduism No B.SC Chemistry 72

19 BCC224513705 MR. SNEHASHIS  NATH OBC-(B) Male Hinduism No B.SC Chemistry 70.8

20 BCC225772553 MR. RANAJIT  SUTRADHAR OBC-(B) Male Hinduism No B.SC Chemistry 66.6

21 BCC227236419 MR. AJOY KUMAR PATAR OBC-(B) Male Hinduism No B.SC Chemistry 66.6

22 BCC223004784 MR. ARUP  GARAIN OBC-(B) Male Hinduism No B.SC Chemistry 65.8

23 BCC226438214 MR. SOURAV  DEY OBC-(B) Male Hinduism No B.SC Chemistry 63

24 BCC225371552 MR. SOURAV  DEY OBC-(B) Male Hinduism No B.SC Chemistry 63

25 BCC227693790 MS. TANUSHREE  GORAI OBC-(B) Female Hinduism No B.SC Chemistry 60.2

26 BCC224014368 MR. SANDIP  NATH OBC-(B) Male Hinduism No B.SC Chemistry 60
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